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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1985/8 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Anderson Products 
Aupet Printing Co. Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

Bert Free Engineering Ltd. (Free, Bert, trading as) 

SCHEDULE I 

LiCENCES GRANTED 

Ceramic Studio (Bradbury, J. M., and Bleakley, N. H. G .. trading as) 
Charleston Engineering Ltd. 
Conway Homes Ltd .. 
Covers and Awnings 1985 Ltd. 
Dickson Boatbuilders 
Griffith, Stan, Engineering Ltd. 
Huntly Steel Fabricators 
Hydraulic Machinery Co. of N. Z.Ltd. 

Jewel Court Jewellers Ltd. 
Lane, Stephen John 
Moresby, D.J 
Northcote Handy Co. Ltd. 
Nouwens, Adrian, Engineering 
Pegasus Toys (Murray, Peter, trading as) 
Price Engineering Ltd. 
Saw and Knife Engineering Ltd. 
Tennant Offset Print (Marcel, G. A. M. and Hakkens, Gloria Elizabeth, trading as) 
The Printing Press 
Victoria Print (Heath, Raymond Laurene and Marion Jeaneete, trading as) 
Warkworth Printing Centre (Wheeler, Peter and Susan, trading as) . 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Action Print Ltd. 
Bert Free Engineering (Free, Bert, trading as) 
Bruerton, J. D. Engineer (Bruerton, Joseph D., trading as) 
Charlton Caravan Services 
Clark Data Print Ltd. 
Crash Towaway 1980 Ltd. 
Gray, Mary Confections (Thornton, Bertha, trading as) 
Cruickshank Trailers (Cruickshank, Donald William, trading as) 
Hawkes Bay Sheetmetals Ltd. 
Kabelduct Ind. Ltd. 
Neilsen, C. L., Ltd. 
Professional Print (Williams, Roger, trading as) 
Riverhead Wines Glenburn Ltd. 
Trailer Sales and Service 
Waste Engineering Services Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of September 1985. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

30/8/85 
1/6/85 
1/6/80 
1/8/85 
1/8/85 
1/8/85 
1/6/85 
5/8/85 

18/7/85 
1/4/85 
1/7/85 

1/8/85 
1/8/85 

25/7/85 
17/5/85 
3/8/85 
9/8/85 
1/8/85 

20/8/85 
1/6/85 

16/8/85 
1/9/85 
1/9/85 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 
Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Returns 
Rotorua RO 
Wellington WN 
Wellington WN 
Te Kauwhate HN 
Christchurch CH 
Taupo RO 
Hamilton HN 
Stoke NN 
Silverdale AK 
Huntly HN 
Matameta HN 

Waipu 
Wellington WN 
Christchurch CH 
Hamilton HN 
Auckland AK 
Cambridge HN 
Christchurch CH 
Napier NA 
Nelson NN 
Wellington WN 
Motueka NN 
Wellington WN 
Warkworth AK 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

28/2/85 Wellington 
1/8/85 Wellington 

31/7/85 Amberiey 
30/6/85 Auckland 
29/8/85 Whakatane 
30/6/85 Wellington 
31/7/85 Christchurch 
31/5/85 Auckland 
26/8/85 Napier 
31/7/85 Auckland 
30/6/85 Lower Hutt 
31/5/85 Auckland 
31/5/85 Kumeu 
31/7/85 Dunedin 
31/5/85 Auckland 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 
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