### Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1985/8

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

## SCHEDULE I

## LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee								Licence Operative From		Place at Which Business is Carried On	Port Holding Record of Sales Tax Returns	
Anderson Products										30/8/85	Rotorua	RO
Aupet Printing Co. Ltd.		• •								1/6/85	Wellington	WN
Bert Free Engineering Ltd. (Free	Bert,	trading	g as)	• •	· · .	• •				1/6/80	Wellington	WN
Ceramic Studio (Bradbury, J. M										1/8/85	Te Kauwhate	HN
Charleston Engineering Ltd.										1/8/85	Christchurch	CH
Conway Homes Ltd.										1/8/85	Taupo	RO
Covers and Awnings 1985 Ltd.				• •						1/6/85	Hamilton	HN
Dickson Boatbuilders									• •	5/8/85	Stoke	NN
Griffith, Stan, Engineering Ltd.					• •		• •		• •	18/7/85	Silverdale	AK
Huntly Steel Fabricators										1/4/85	Huntly	HN
Hydraulic Machinery Co. of N.	Z.Ltd.			• •				· ·		1/7/85	Matameta	HN
											Waipu	
Jewel Court Jewellers Ltd.						• •	••		• •	1/8/85	Wellington	WN
Lane, Stephen John				· •	•••	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/8/85	Christchurch	CH
Moresby, D.J					• •	· ·			• •	25/7/85	Hamilton	HN
Northcote Handy Co. Ltd.								•••	• •	17/5/85	Auckland	AK
Nouwens, Adrian, Engineering								• •	• •	3/8/85	Cambridge	HN
Pegasus Toys (Murray, Peter, tra								• •	• •	9/8/85	Christchurch	CH
Price Engineering Ltd.									• •	1/8/85	Napier	NA
Saw and Knife Engineering Ltd.		• •							• •	20/8/85	Nelson	NN
Tennant Offset Print (Marcel, G							•		• •	1/6/85	Wellington	WN
The Printing Press								• •	• •	16/8/85	Motueka	NN
Victoria Print (Heath, Raymond									• •	1/9/85	Wellington	WN
Warkworth Printing Centre (Wh	eeler, I	reter at	na Susa	n, tra	aing as)	1		• •	• •	1/9/85	Warkworth	AK

# SCHEDULE II

#### LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee									Place at Which Business Was Carried On	
Action Print Ltd.								28/2/85	Wellington	
Bert Free Engineering (Free, Bert, trading as)								1/8/85	Wellington	
Bruerton, J. D. Engineer (Bruerton, Joseph D., trading	gas) .							31/7/85	Amberley	
Charlton Caravan Services								30/6/85	Auckland	
Clark Data Print Ltd.								29/8/85	Whakatane	
Crash Towaway 1980 Ltd.								30/6/85	Wellington	
Gray, Mary Confections (Thornton, Bertha, trading as								31/7/85	Christchurch	
Cruickshank Trailers (Cruickshank, Donald William,	trading	as)						31/5/85	Auckland	
Hawkes Bay Sheetmetals Ltd.								26/8/85	Napier	
Kabelduct Ind. Ltd.					• •			31/7/85	Auckland	
Neilsen, C. L., Ltd.							• •	30/6/85	Lower Hutt	
								31/5/85	Auckland	
Riverhead Wines Glenburn Ltd.								31/5/85	Kumeu	
Trailer Sales and Service								31/7/85	Dunedin	
Waste Engineering Services Ltd.								31/5/85	Auckland	
Dated at Wellington this 26th day of Sentember 1985										

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of September 1985.

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

2